Date

March 5t
March 24"

March 31
April 11t
April 14t

Revised 2/9/2022

Tradition

Billy Tipps
Athletic Director
580-366-8351

bjtipps @enidk12.org

LIVE THE CREED

2021-2022
Middle School Track & Field

Opponent Site
Putnam City West PCW
Glenpool Glenpool
Chisholm Chisholm
Owasso Owasso
Moore Moore
Honesty Loyal Service Modesty

Donna Bunch
Asst. Athletic Director
580-366-8352
dkbunch@enidk12.org

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

Spirit Faith
Frances Fowler
Admin. Asst. Athletics
580-366-8350
fyfowler@enidk12
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